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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 780 780 780 - -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 382 382 - -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students  No. of students No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female  Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) ferale) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
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(All
programs
of all years)

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students Students
577 891

214 279

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2013-14)
(2014-15)

(2015-16)

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

680
780

780

No. of first year students
admitted in the year

619
675

655

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Academic
Year

(2015-16)
(2016-17)

(2017-18)

Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially

Students State State Country  Backward Challenged
(Including (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC
male & male & male & male & Including
female) female) female) female) male &

female)
1468 1468 0 0 26 1184
493 493 0 0 0 427

No. of students graduating in

minimum stipulated time

334
290

309

No. of students

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

986

345

No. of
students
placed

0

0

No. of students

No. of students

No. of students

receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from from the reimbursement
Institution Private Bodies

Funds

0 0 224

0 0 82

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

0 {Zero)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies

59

51

230
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 542 320 (2015-16) 117

(2015-16) 382 351 (2016-17) 169

(2016-17) 382 278 (2017-18) 109

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
placed

0 0 (Zero) 0

0 0 (Zero) 0

0 0 (Zero) 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources {excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

111048 (ONE LAKH ELEVEN THOUS
AND FOURTY EIGHT)

121369 (ONE LAKH TWENTY ONE T
HOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY
NINE )

1545985 (FIFTEEN LAKHS FOURTY F
IVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EI
GHTY FIVE)

45247409 (FOUR CRORES FIFTY TW
O LAKHS FOURTY SEVEN THOUSAN
D FOUR HUNDRED NINE)

2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

176879 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY SIXT 210857 (TWO LAKHS TEN THOUSA
HOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVEN  ND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN)
TY NINE)

180800 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY THOUS 192938 (ONE LAKH NINETY TWO T
AND EIGHT HUNDRED) HOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY
EIGHT)

1329784 (THIRTEEN LAKHS TWENT 155815 (ON E LAKH FIFTY FIVE THO
Y NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDR ~ USAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTEEN)
ED EIGHTY FOUR)

42579105 (FOUR CRORES TWENTY 40457399 (FOUR CRORES FOURLA,
FIVE LAKHS SEVENTY NINE THOUS ~ KHS FIFTY SEVEN THOUSANDETHRE
ANDS ONE HUNDRED FIVE) E HUNDRED NINETY NINE).~ " -~
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Financial Year . 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running 3651103 (THIRTY SIX LAKHS FIFTY 2526090 (TWENTY FIVE LAKHS TWE 341483 (THREE LAKHS FOURTY ON

expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services) ONE THOUSANDS ONE HUNDRED ~ NTY SIX THOUSAND NINETY) E THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIG
THREE) HTY THREE)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 15208 (FIFTEEN THOUSAND TWO H 112358 (ONE LAKH TWELVE THOUS 103478 (ONE LAKH THREE THOUSA
UNDRED EIGHT) AND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGH ND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY EIG
T HT)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 40% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 60% of the
buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 0
year (2017-18)?

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Currently working  Joining Leaving Association-- = -.._
(In Months)  Associated  with institution? Date Date type~ g N IR
Last Year i

Sl D 2
~ios 3 A ~

M LAl

!, Commerce Coliege,
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1 PROF MOHANLAL KAWLUJI 52  Associate Professor Male M. Phil 348 Yes Yes 07-09- - Regular
RAMTEKE 1992
2 DR MRS AMITA SHANKAR 57  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 294 Yes Yes 19-01- - Regular '
BANNORE 1995
3 Dr RAJENDRA 45  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 240 Yes Yes 22-02- - Regular
NARAYANRAO CHAVHAN 2000
4 PROF PARAG 40  Assistant Professor Male SLET 136 Yes Yes 23-07- - Regular
SHRIKRUSHNA MESHRAM 2008
5 KU S W BHOYAR 30  Lecturer Female M.Sc. 60 Yes Yes 17-07- - Visiting
2016
6 PROF KISHOR DADAJI 59  Associate Professor Male M. Phil 384 Yes Yes 03-08- - Regular
HAJARE 1987
7 PROF GAJENDRA M 32 Assistant Professor Male NET 48 Yes Yes 01-09- --- Regular
KADHAV 2016
8 Dr VISHAKHA 59  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 382 Yes Yes 28-09- - Regular
PURUSHOTTAM WANJARI - 1987
9 Dr VASANTA ISTARU 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 77 Yes Yes 20-02- - Regular
KAHALKAR 2013
10 MR S D CHUTE 32 Lecturer Male M.Sc. 60 Yes Yes 01-07- --- Adhoc/
2016 Contractual
11 DR VIJAY HARIRAM 34  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 59 Yes Yes 02-12- - Regular
RAIWATKAR 2014
12 PROF KU SNEHA K 30  Assistant Professor Female SLET 38 Yes Yes 01-09- - Regular
MOHURLE 2016
13 Dr RAJENDRA VITTHALRAO 48  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 296 Yes Yes 03-04-  --- Regular
GHONMODE - 1995
14 Dr VIJAY PURUSHOTTAM 36  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 109 - Yes Yes 28-06- - = ~ Regular
GORDE 2010 P AN
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15

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

KU MY BHOYAR

Prof ISHAQUE AHMED
SUBHAN KHAN

PROF DILIP MAHADEVRAO
GHONMODE

Prof NOMESH
NARAYANRAO MESHRAM

MR C D UNDIRWADE

MRS MINA B UPADHYE

DR LALSINGH
HARBANSINGH KHALSA

PROF SEEMA TULSIDAS
NAGDEVE

DR RAMESH MADHAORAC
THOMBRE

Prof DNYANESHWAR
VISHWANATH THAKRE

MR R K SAHARE

MR K M SAHARE

PROF SHASHIKANT
BUDHA]JI GEDAM

PROF PRIYADARSHAN
SHAM GANVIR

24

58

42

35

48

50

45

54

46

29

36

48

31

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Dean / Principal / Director

/ Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M. Phil

NET

B.Ed

M.Ed

Ph.D

M.Sc.

Ph.D

NET

M.COM

M.Sc.

NET

36

360

222

173

60

48

301

244

362

232

72

96

284

71

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Regular
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29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Prof CHHAGAN DADAJI
MUNGMODE

MR R K BARASKAR

KU JYOTSNA R DAHARE

PROF JAYESH NATTHUJI
PAPADKAR

PROF MANOJ] MAHENDRA
THAORE

Prof SATENDRA
MAHADEORAO SONTAKKE

MRV B RAMTEKE

KU SHILPA A BHIMTE

PROF GANGADHAR
PANDURANG JUARE

DR CHANDRAKANT
PANDURANG DORLIKAR

Dr UTTAMCHAND
TUKARAM KAMBLE

PROF GAJENDRA W
BORKAR

KU KOMAL R DENGANI

KU ASHWINI LALAJI RAUT

36

29

29

47

33

42

34

34

58

49

47

31

24

26

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Lecturer
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Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

SLET

B.Ed

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

B.Ed

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

M.Sc.

MSc(Mathematics)

151

60

36

312

77

169

24

72

384

312

239

28

24

12

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

- Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

B reems

07-12-
2006

01-08-
2016

11-07-
2016

27-12-
1993

20-02-
2013

01-06-
2005

01-09-

2016

19-07-
2016

01-10-
1987

27-12-

1993

01-02-

2001

13-07-

2017

17-07-
2016

19-07-
2017

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Visiting==

N
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43 KU RAGINI D PILARE 26 Lecturer Female MSc(Mathematics) 12 Yes Yes 19-07- - Visiting
2017
44 TRUPTI BALIRAM 23 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 12 Yes Yes 19-07- - Visiting
GIRADKAR 2017
45 KU SWATI PANDURANG 24 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 12 Yes Yes 19-07- - Visiting
HULKE 2017
46 KU SHUBHANGI CHOKHA 25  Lecturer Female M.Sc. 12 Yes Yes 19-07- - Visiting
INDURKAR 2017
47 KU SNEHAL ASHOK SHEBE 24 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 12 Yes Yes 19-07- - Visiting
2017
48 KU FATEHEEN F SHEIKH 26 Lecturer Female M.Sc. 12 Yes Yes 19-07- - Visiting
2017
49 MR MOHAN RAMDAS 29 Lecturer Male M.A.(Economics) 12 Yes Yes 18-07- - Visiting
WATGURE 2017
50 KU PALLAVI GHANSHAM 26 Lecturer Female M.A.(Economics) 12 Yes Yes 19-07- - Visiting
SAPATE 2017
51 MR DAYARAM RAMESH 32 Lecturer Male M.A 12 Yes Yes 19-07- - Visiting
MESHRAM ' 2017
52 MR ANIL PANDURANG 38  Lecturer Male M.A 12 Yes Yes 19-07- - Visiting
RAUT 2017
53 MR TAUFIQ AHMAD 25  Lecturer Male M.A 12 Yes Yes 19-07- - Visiting
PATHAN 2017
54 KU PRANALI GARODE 39  Lecturer Female M.A 12 Yes Yes 19-07- - Visiting
2017
55 KU MEGHA ASHOK 25  Lecturer Female M.Sc(Phy) 12 Yes Yes 19-07- - Visiting
SALORKAR 2017
56 MR GAURAV R NIMBARTE 29  Lecturer Male M.Sc. 12 Yes Yes 19-07-  — '__,t"-—f\{iéf‘fﬁ‘ig;-&
2017
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