

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-I-1384

Institute Name: Mahatma Gandhi Arts, Science & Late Nasaruddhinbhai Panjwani Commerce College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	780	780	780			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	382	382	2-			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male &	receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from	receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
								female)	and Central Government	Institution Funds	Private Bodies	

Principal
Mahatma Candhi Arts,
Science & Late
N. P. Commerce College,
Armori, Dist - Gadchiroti;

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	577	891	1468	1468	0	0	26	1184	986	0	0	224
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	214	279	493	493	0	0	0	427	345	0	0	82

Placement & Higher Studies

HC 12 Voors	Drogram(c)]: Diacomo	at 0 higher stud	ion for province 2 venue
UG 13 Years	Program(s)I: Placeme	nt & higher stud	ies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2013-14)	680	619	(2015-16)	334	0	0 (Zero)	59
(2014-15)	780	675	(2016-17)	290	0	0 (Zero)	51
(2015-16)	780	655	(2017-18)	309	0	0 (Zero)	230

Principal Mahatma Gandhi Arts, Science & Late N. P. Commerce College, Armori, Dist - Gadchiroli



PG [2 Years	Program(s)]: Placement	& higher studies for previo	us 3 years				
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	542	320	(2015-16)	117	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	382	351	(2016-17)	169	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2016-17)	382	278	(2017-18)	109	0	0 (Zero)	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (exclud	ing expenditure on buildings)		
Library	111048 (ONE LAKH ELEVEN THOUS AND FOURTY EIGHT)	176879 (ONE LAKH SEVENTY SIX T HOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SEVEN TY NINE)	210857 (TWO LAKHS TEN THOUSA ND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY SEVEN)
New Equipment for Laboratories	121369 (ONE LAKH TWENTY ONE T HOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SIXTY NINE)	180800 (ONE LAKH EIGHTY THOUS AND EIGHT HUNDRED)	192938 (ONE LAKH NINETY TWO T HOUSAND NINE HUNDRED THIRTY EIGHT)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1545985 (FIFTEEN LAKHS FOURTY F IVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EI GHTY FIVE)	1329784 (THIRTEEN LAKHS TWENT Y NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDR ED EIGHTY FOUR)	155815 (ON E LAKH FIFTY FIVE THO USAND EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTEEN)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	45247409 (FOUR CRORES FIFTY TW O LAKHS FOURTY SEVEN THOUSAN D FOUR HUNDRED NINE)	42579105 (FOUR CRORES TWENTY FIVE LAKHS SEVENTY NINE THOUS ANDS ONE HUNDRED FIVE)	40457399 (FOUR CRORES FOUR LA KHS FIFTY SEVEN THOUSAND THRE E HUNDRED NINETY NINE)

Principal
Mahatma Gandhi Arts,
Science & Late

Financial Year .	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	3651103 (THIRTY SIX LAKHS FIFTY ONE THOUSANDS ONE HUNDRED THREE)	2526090 (TWENTY FIVE LAKHS TWE NTY SIX THOUSAND NINETY)	341483 (THREE LAKHS FOURTY ON E THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIG HTY THREE)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	15208 (FIFTEEN THOUSAND TWO H UNDRED EIGHT)	112358 (ONE LAKH TWELVE THOUS AND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGH T)	103478 (ONE LAKH THREE THOUSA ND FOUR HUNDRED SEVENTY EIG HT)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 60% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

0

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience	Is	Currently working	Joining	Leaving	Association
						(In Months)	Associated	with institution?	Date	Date	type 8 1210 N
							Last Year				18/13

Prinripal

Mahatma Candhi Arts,

Science & Late

N. P. Commerce College,

Armori, Dist - Gadchiroli

1	PROF MOHANLAL KAWLUJI RAMTEKE	52	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	348	Yes	Yes	07-09- 1992		Regular
2	DR MRS AMITA SHANKAR BANNORE	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	294	Yes	Yes	19-01- 1995		Regular
3	Dr RAJENDRA NARAYANRAO CHAVHAN	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	22-02- 2000		Regular
4	PROF PARAG SHRIKRUSHNA MESHRAM	40	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	136	Yes	Yes	23-07- 2008		Regular
5	KU S W BHOYAR	30	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	60	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2016		Visiting
6	PROF KISHOR DADAJI HAJARE	59	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	384	Yes	Yes	03-08- 1987		Regular
7	PROF GAJENDRA M KADHAV	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	48	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016		Regular
8	Dr VISHAKHA PURUSHOTTAM WANJARI	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	382	Yes	Yes	28-09- 1987		Regular
9	Dr VASANTA ISTARU KAHALKAR	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	77	Yes	Yes	20-02- 2013		Regular
10	MR S D CHUTE	32	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	60	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Adhoc / Contractua
11	DR VIJAY HARIRAM RAIWATKAR	34	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	59	Yes	Yes	02-12- 2014		Regular
12	PROF KU SNEHA K MOHURLE	30	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	38	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016		Regular
13	Dr RAJENDRA VITTHALRAO GHONMODE	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	296	Yes	Yes	03-04- 1995		Regular
14	Dr VIJAY PURUSHOTTAM GORDE	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	109	Yes	Yes	28-06- 2010	1/00 8	Regular

15	KU M Y BHOYAR	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	36	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2016	 Visiting
16	Prof ISHAQUE AHMED SUBHAN KHAN	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	360	Yes	Yes	24-08- 1989	 Regular
17	PROF DILIP MAHADEVRAO GHONMODE	52	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	222	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2001	 Regular
18	Prof NOMESH NARAYANRAO MESHRAM	42	Assistant Professor	Male	NET ·	173	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2005	 Regular
19	MR C D UNDIRWADE	35	Lecturer	Male	B.Ed	60	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016	 Visiting
20	MRS MINA B UPADHYE	48	Lecturer	Female	M.Ed	48	Yes	Yes	03-08- 2016	 Visiting
21	DR LALSINGH HARBANSINGH KHALSA	50	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	301	Yes	Yes	01-11- 1994	 Regular
22	PROF SEEMA TULSIDAS NAGDEVE	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	244	Yes	Yes	22-02- 2000	 Regular
23	DR RAMESH MADHAORAO THOMBRE	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	362	Yes	Yes	27-09- 1989	 Regular
24	Prof DNYANESHWAR VISHWANATH THAKRE	46	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	232	Yes	Yes	11-04- 2000	 Regular
25	MR R K SAHARE	29	Lecturer	Male	M.COM	72	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2016	 Visiting
26	MR K M SAHARE	36	Lecturer .	Male	M.A	96	Yes	Yes	16-08- 2016	 Visiting
27	PROF SHASHIKANT BUDHAJI GEDAM	48	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	294	Yes	Yes	19-01- 1995	 Regular
28	PROF PRIYADARSHAN SHAM GANVIR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	71	Yes	Yes	26-08- 2013	 Regular M

Principal

Mhatma Gandhi Arts,

Science & Late

N. P. Commerce College,

Armort, Dist - Gadchiroli

http://login.nirfindia.org/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

29	Prof CHHAGAN DADAJI MUNGMODE	36	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	151	Yes	Yes	07-12- 2006	 Regular
30	MR R K BARASKAR	29	Lecturer	Male	B.Ed	60	Yes	Yes	01-08- 2016	 Visiting
31	KU JYOTSNA R DAHARE	29	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	36	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2016	 Visiting
32	PROF JAYESH NATTHUJI PAPADKAR	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	27-12- 1993	 Regular
33	PROF MANOJ MAHENDRA THAORE	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	77	Yes	Yes	20-02- 2013	 Regular
34	Prof SATENDRA MAHADEORAO SONTAKKE	42	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	169	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2005	 Regular
35	MR V B RAMTEKE	34	Lecturer	Male	B.Ed	24	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2016	 Visiting
36	KU SHILPA A BHIMTE	34	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	72	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2016	 Visiting
37	PROF GANGADHAR PANDURANG JUARE	58	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	384	Yes	Yes	01-10- 1987	 Regular
38	DR CHANDRAKANT PANDURANG DORLIKAR	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	312	Yes	Yes	27-12- 1993	 Regular
39	Dr UTTAMCHAND TUKARAM KAMBLE	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	239	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2001	 Regular
40	PROF GAJENDRA W BORKAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	28	No	Yes	13-07- 2017	 Regular
41	KU KOMAL R DENGANI	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	24	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2016	 Visiting
42	KU ASHWINI LALAJI RAUT	26	Lecturer	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017	 Visiting

Principal
May the Candhi Arts,
Science & Late
N. P. Commerce College;

Armori Diet Carter il

43	KU RAGINI D PILARE	26	Lecturer	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
44	TRUPTI BALIRAM GIRADKAR	23	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
45	KU SWATI PANDURANG HULKE	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
46	KU SHUBHANGI CHOKHA INDURKAR	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
47	KU SNEHAL ASHOK SHEBE	24	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
48	KU FATEHEEN F SHEIKH	26	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
49	MR MOHAN RAMDAS WATGURE	29	Lecturer	Male	M.A.(Economics)	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
50	KU PALLAVI GHANSHAM SAPATE	26	Lecturer	Female	M.A.(Economics)	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
51	MR DAYARAM RAMESH MESHRAM	32	Lecturer	Male	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
52	MR ANIL PANDURANG RAUT	38	Lecturer	Male	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
53	MR TAUFIQ AHMAD PATHAN	25	Lecturer	Male	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
54	KU PRANALI GARODE	39	Lecturer	Female	M.A	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
55	KU MEGHA ASHOK SALORKAR	25	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
56	MR GAURAV R NIMBARTE	29	Lecturer	Male	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	19-07- 2017		Visiting
								A		1181	Design 1

Principal
Maybra Fandhi Arts,
Science & Late
N. P. Commerce College,